
MAIN STAGE                                                      „RAŠA PLAOVIĆ“ STAGE

 R E P E R TO I R E                    J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 0 .

www.narodnopozoriste.rs 

SAT.
7.30

SUN.
7.30

WEN.
7.30 

THU.
7.30

FRI.
7.30

SAT.
7.30

SUN.
8.30

MON.
8.00

TUE.
6.00

WEN.
7.30

THU.
7.30

FRI.
7.30

SAT.
7.30 

SUN.
7.30

MON.
12.00

TUE.
7.30

WEN.
7.30

THU.
7.30

FRI.
7.30

SAT.
7.00

SUN.
7.30

MON.
8.00

WEN.
7.30

THU.
7.30

FRI.
7.30

SUN.
7.30

WEN.
7.30

THU.
11.30

8.30

FRI.
7.30

04.

05.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

29.

30.

31.

02.

05.

06.

07.

Box-office working hours every day from 11am. untill 3pm. and from 5pm. untill the start of the show 
On Sundays from 5pm. untill the start of the show              Box-office phone number: 2620-946 | Group reservations: 2626-566

WEN.
8.30 

THU.
8.30

FRI.
8.30

SAT.
8.30

SUN.
8.30

MON.
8.30

TUE.
8.30

WEN.
8.30 

THU.
8.30

FRI.
8.30

SAT.
12.00

8.30

SUN.
8.30

MON.
8.30

TUE.
6.00 

WEN.
8.30

THU.
8.30

FRI.
8.30

SAT.
8.00 

SUN.
8.30

MON.
8.00

TUE.
8.00

WEN.
8.30

THU.
8.30

FRI.
8.30

SAT.
8.30

SUN.
8.30

MON.
8.30

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

01.

02.

03.

2019/20.
s e a s o n

CINDERELLA
opera by Gioachino Rossini
THE LADY OF THE CAMELIAS
drama by Alexandre Dumas Fils

JAN

FEB

JAN

FEB

TRAVIATA
opera by Guiseppe Verdi
THE NUTCRACKER
balet by P. I. Tchaikovsky
THE MINISTER’S WIFE
comedy by Branislav Nušić
THE GREAT DRAMA
drama by Siniša Kovačević
IMPURE BLOOD
drama by Borisav Stanković/Maja Todorović 

NEW YEAR’S GALA CONCERT

THE CATHEDRAL CHURCH’S CONCERT

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA
opera by Gioacchino Rossini
THE NUTCRACKER / with guest
balet by P. I. Tchaikovsky
CAPRICIOUS GIRL
drama by Kosta Trifković
RIGOLETTO
opera by Giuseppe Verdi 
SWAN LAKE
ballet by P. I. Tchaikovsky
ST. JOHN’S DAY
patron saint of the National Theatre
IMPURE BLOOD
drama by Borisav Stanković/Maja Todorović 
KOŠTANA
opera by Petar Konjović
WHO IS SINGING OUT THERE
ballet to the music by Vojislav Voki Kostić
RICHARD THE THIRD
drama by William Shakespeare
CARMEN
opera by Georges Bizet
THE BEREAVED FAMILY
comedy by Branislav Nušić

SAINT SAVA DAY ACADEMY
A MIDSUMMER NIGHT’S DREAM -  THE SHAKESPEARE 
PROJECT,   after William Shakespeare’s play
THE GREAT DRAMA
drama by Siniša Kovačević
ROAD TO DAMASCUS
drama by August Strindberg
DEATH AND THE DERVISH
B.M.Mihiz / E. Savin, after Meša Selimović’s novel
КАЛИГУЛА / PREMIERE
drama by Alber Camus

КАЛИГУЛА
drama by Alber Camus

THE NUTCRACKER
balet by P. I. Tchaikovsky

THE ORCHESTRA
comedy by Jean Anouilh
COFFEE WHITE
comedy by Aleksandar Popović
THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
comedy by Oscar Wilde
ON THE DARKENING GREEN
drama by Milena Marković
SMALL MARITAL CRIMES
drama by Eric E. Schmitt
BOLLYWOOD
musical after the text by Maja Pelević, composed by Anja Đorđević
A SUSPICIOUS PERSON
comedy by Branislav Nušić
HASAN AGA’S WIFE
drama by Ljubomir Simović
BALKAN SPY
drama by Dušan Kovačević
VOLUME TWO
drama by Branislav Nušić 

THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR
comedy by Jovan Sterija Popović

ALL TOGETHER NOW – Traditional Winter Concert by the 
Singing Haven and Friends 

BALKAN SPY
drama by Dušan Kovačević
BALKAN SPY
drama by Dušan Kovačević
BASTIEN UND BASTIENNE
opera by W. A. Mozart
THE MARRIAGE
comedy by Nikolay Gogol
THE POSSESSED
T .M. Rigonat, after F. M. Dostoyevsky’s piece
A GOOD MAN, after B. Nušić’s diary
guest performance of the Balkan New Movement Theater

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
comedy by Oscar Wilde

THE BLACKSMITHS
comedy by Miloš Nikolić
THE POWER OF DARKNESS
drama by Lev Nikolayevich Tolstoy
ON THE DARKENING GREEN
drama by Milena Marković
COFFEE WHITE
comedy by Aleksandar Popović
TRIBUTE TO THE EXCEPTIONAL
TO DESANKA, FOR ETERNITY, dedicated to Jelena Jovanović Žigon
ONE
contemporary ballet choreographed by Sanja Ninković

IVANOV
drama by A. P. Chekov

Concert “JEWISH BAROQUE MUSIC”
guest performance by the Ensemble Salomone Rossi, 
within the International Festival Rossi Fest 

“PORTRAITS AND MEMORIES” concert on occasion of 
the International Holocaust Remembrance Day 
Olivier Messiaen / Quartet for the End of Time, within the 
International Festival Rossi Fest 

Concert “PSALMS OF DAVID”
interreligious dialogue inspired with the Book of Psalms, 
within the International Festival Rossi Fest 

HAPPY NEW YEAR & MERRY CHRISTMAS

STAGE “WORKSHOP”
Gundulićev venac 50

TUE.
7.0028.

ONSTAGE READINGS   
- LIBRETTO FOR WORKERS DURING THE 
TAKEOVER OF ABANDONED INDUSTRIAL 
FACILITIES [...]
- EVERY BLUE SHIRT IS A TIDAL WAVE THAT 
BREAKS THE ROCK OF CAPITALISM  
Writer Goran Ferčec, director Bojan Đorđev 



EVENTS - MAIN STAGE

TOURING  

EVENT - STAGE “RAŠA PLAOVIĆ”

 R E P E R TO I R E                 J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 0 .

2019/20.
s e a s o n

13/01 NEW YEAR’S GALA CONCERT (8pm)
14/01 THE CATHEDRAL CHURCH’S CONCERT (6pm)
16/01 THE NUTCRACKER / with guest, balet by P. I. Tchaikovsky
20/01 ST. JOHN’S DAY - patron saint of the National Theatre (12am)
27/01 SAINT SAVA DAY ACADEMY (8pm)
05/02 CALIGULA, drama by Alber Camus / PREMIERE

18/01  ALL TOGETHER NOW – Traditional Winter Concert by the Singing Haven and Friends (12 am)
25/01 Concert “JEWISH BAROQUE MUSIC”, guest performance by the Ensemble Salomone Rossi, within the International Festival 
Rossi Fest (8pm)
27/01 “PORTRAITS AND MEMORIES”, concert on occasion of the International Holocaust Remembrance Day 
Olivier Messiaen / Quartet for the End of Time, within the International Festival Rossi Fest (8pm)
28/01 Concert “PSALMS OF DAVID”, interreligious dialogue inspired with the Book of Psalms, within the International Festival Rossi 
Fest (8pm)
03/02 ONE, contemporary ballet choreographed by Sanja Ninković

25/01 DICTIONARY OF THE KHAZARS – DREAM HUNTERS 
ballet after the novel by Milorad Pavić, coproduction with the Opera & Theatre Madlenianum (7.30 pm)

OPERA & THEATRE MADLENIANUM

13/01 THE POWER OF DARKNESS, drama by Lev Nikolayevich Tolstoy - Student City in Belgrade
19/01THE MINISTER’S WIFE, comedy by Branislav Nušić - Croatian National Theatre, Croatia
25/01 THE LADY OF THE CAMELIAS, drama by Alexandre Dumas Fils - Niš

STAGE “WORKSHOP”, Gundulićev venac 50
28/01 ONSTAGE READINGS 
- Libretto for workers during the takeover of abandoned industrial facilities [...]
- Every blue shirt is a tidal wave that breaks the rock of capitalism  
Writer Goran Ferčec, director Bojan Đorđev (7pm)


