MAIN STAGE



JANUARY 2020

"RAŠA PLAOVIĆ" STAGE

season

2019/20.

		_`
l	04. SAT. 7.30	CINDERELLA opera by Gioachino Rossini
	05. SUN. 7.30	THE LADY OF THE CAMELIAS drama by Alexandre Dumas Fils
	08. WEN. 7.30	TRAVIATA opera by Guiseppe Verdi
	09. THU. 7.30	THE NUTCRACKER balet by P. I. Tchaikovsky
	10. FRI. 7.30	THE MINISTER'S WIFE comedy by Branislav Nušić
	11. SAT. 7.30	THE GREAT DRAMA drama by Siniša Kovačević
	12. SUN. 8.30	IMPURE BLOOD drama by Borisav Stanković/Maja Todorović
	13. MON. 8.00	NEW YEAR'S GALA CONCERT
	14. TUE. 6.00	THE CATHEDRAL CHURCH'S CONCERT
	15. 7.30	IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA opera by Gioacchino Rossini
	16. 7.30	THE NUTCRACKER / with guest balet by P. I. Tchaikovsky
	17. FRI. 7.30	CAPRICIOUS GIRL drama by Kosta Trifković
	18. SAT. 7.30	RIGOLETTO opera by Giuseppe Verdi
	19. SUN. 7.30	SWAN LAKE ballet by P. I. Tchaikovsky
	20. MON. 12.00	ST. JOHN'S DAY patron saint of the National Theatre
	21. TUE. 7.30	IMPURE BLOOD drama by Borisav Stanković/Maja Todorović
	22. 7.30 WEN.	KOŠTANA opera by Petar Konjović
	23. THU. 7.30	WHO IS SINGING OUT THERE ballet to the music by Vojislav Voki Kostić
	24. FRI. 7.30	RICHARD THE THIRD drama by William Shakespeare
	25. SAT. 7.00	CARMEN opera by Georges Bizet
	26. SUN. 7.30	THE BEREAVED FAMILY comedy by Branislav Nušić
	27. 8.00	SAINT SAVA DAY ACADEMY
	29. 7.30 WEN.	A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S DREAM - THE SHAKESPEARE PROJECT, after William Shakespeare's play
	30. THU. 7.30	THE GREAT DRAMA drama by Siniša Kovačević
	31. FRI. 7.30	ROAD TO DAMASCUS drama by August Strindberg
	02. SUN. 7.30	DEATH AND THE DERVISH B.M.Mihiz / E. Savin, after Meša Selimović's novel
	05. WEN. 7.30	КАЛИГУЛА / PREMIERE drama by Alber Camus
	06. _{8.30}	THE NUTCRACKER balet by P. I. Tchaikovsky
		IVANOV drama by A. P. Chekov
	07. FRI. 7.30	КАЛИГУЛА drama by Alber Camus

STAGE "WORKSHOP"



Gundulićev venac 50

ONSTAGE READINGS
- LIBRETTO FOR WORKERS DURING THE
TAKEOVER OF ABANDONED INDUSTRIAL
FACILITIES [...]
- EVERY BLUE SHIRT IS A TIDAL WAVE THAT
BREAKS THE ROCK OF CAPITALISM
Writer Goran Ferčec, director Bojan Đorđev

08.	WEN. 8.30	THE ORCHESTRA comedy by Jean Anouilh	
09.	THU. 8.30	COFFEE WHITE comedy by Aleksandar Popović	
10.	FRI. 8.30	THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST comedy by Oscar Wilde	
11.	SAT. 8.30	ON THE DARKENING GREEN drama by Milena Marković	
12.	SUN. 8.30	SMALL MARITAL CRIMES drama by Eric E. Schmitt	
13.	MON. 8.30	BOLLYWOOD musical after the text by Maja Pelević, composed by Anja Đorđević	
14.	TUE. 8.30	A SUSPICIOUS PERSON comedy by Branislav Nušić	
15.	WEN. 8.30	HASAN AGA'S WIFE drama by Ljubomir Simović	
16.	THU. 8.30	BALKAN SPY drama by Dušan Kovačević	
17.	FRI. 8.30	VOLUME TWO drama by Branislav Nušić	
18.	SAT. 12.00 8.30	ALL TOGETHER NOW – Traditional Winter Concert by the Singing Haven and Friends THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR comedy by Jovan Sterija Popović	
19.	SUN. 8.30	BALKAN SPY drama by Dušan Kovačević	
20.	MON. 8.30	BALKAN SPY drama by Dušan Kovačević	
21.	TUE. 6.00	BASTIEN UND BASTIENNE opera by W. A. Mozart	
22.	WEN. 8.30	THE MARRIAGE comedy by Nikolay Gogol	
23.	THU. 8.30	THE POSSESSED T.M. Rigonat, after F. M. Dostoyevsky's piece	
24.	FRI. 8.30	A GOOD MAN, after B. Nušić's diary guest performance of the Balkan New Movement Theater	
25.	SAT. 8.00	Concert "JEWISH BAROQUE MUSIC" guest performance by the Ensemble Salomone Rossi, within the International Festival Rossi Fest	
26.	SUN. 8.30	THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST comedy by Oscar Wilde	
27.	MON. 8.00	"PORTRAITS AND MEMORIES" concert on occasion of the International Holocaust Remembrance Day Olivier Messiaen / Quartet for the End of Time, within the International Festival Rossi Fest	
28.	TUE. 8.00	Concert "PSALMS OF DAVID" interreligious dialogue inspired with the Book of Psalms, within the International Festival Rossi Fest	
29.	WEN. 8.30	THE BLACKSMITHS comedy by Miloš Nikolić	
30.	THU. 8.30	THE POWER OF DARKNESS drama by Lev Nikolayevich Tolstoy	
31.	FRI. 8.30	ON THE DARKENING GREEN drama by Milena Marković	
01.	SAT. 8.30	COFFEE WHITE comedy by Aleksandar Popović	I
02.	SUN. 8.30	TRIBUTE TO THE EXCEPTIONAL TO DESANKA, FOR ETERNITY, dedicated to Jelena Jovanović Žigon	
03.	MON. 8.30	ONE contemporary ballet choreographed by Sanja Ninković	

HAPPY NEW YEAR & MERRY CHRISTMAS

Box-office working hours every day from 11am. untill 3pm. and from 5pm. untill the start of the show On Sundays from 5pm. untill the start of the show Box-office phone number: 2620-946 | Group reservations: 2626-566 www.narodnopozoriste.rs

REPERTOIRE



JANUARY 2020

season 2019/20.

EVENTS - MAIN STAGE

13/01 NEW YEAR'S GALA CONCERT (8pm)

14/01 THE CATHEDRAL CHURCH'S CONCERT (6pm)

16/01 THE NUTCRACKER / with guest, balet by P. I. Tchaikovsky

20/01 ST. JOHN'S DAY - patron saint of the National Theatre (12am)

27/01 SAINT SAVA DAY ACADEMY (8pm)

05/02 CALIGULA, drama by Alber Camus / PREMIERE

EVENT - STAGE "RAŠA PLAOVIĆ"

18/01 ALL TOGETHER NOW – Traditional Winter Concert by the Singing Haven and Friends (12 am)

25/01 Concert "JEWISH BAROQUE MUSIC", guest performance by the Ensemble Salomone Rossi, within the International Festival Rossi Fest (8pm)

27/01 "PORTRAITS AND MEMORIES", concert on occasion of the International Holocaust Remembrance Day

Olivier Messiaen / Quartet for the End of Time, within the International Festival Rossi Fest (8pm)

28/01 Concert "PSALMS OF DAVID", interreligious dialogue inspired with the Book of Psalms, within the International Festival Rossi Fest (8pm)

03/02 ONE, contemporary ballet choreographed by Sanja Ninković

STAGE "WORKSHOP", Gundulićev venac 50



28/01 ONSTAGE READINGS

- Libretto for workers during the takeover of abandoned industrial facilities [...]
- Every blue shirt is a tidal wave that breaks the rock of capitalism

Writer Goran Ferčec, director Bojan Đorđev (7pm)

OPERA & THEATRE MADLENIANUM MADLENIANUM



25/01 DICTIONARY OF THE KHAZARS - DREAM HUNTERS

ballet after the novel by Milorad Pavić, coproduction with the Opera & Theatre Madlenianum (7.30 pm)

TOURING

13/01 THE POWER OF DARKNESS, drama by Lev Nikolayevich Tolstoy - Student City in Belgrade 19/01THE MINISTER'S WIFE, comedy by Branislav Nušić - Croatian National Theatre, Croatia 25/01 THE LADY OF THE CAMELIAS, drama by Alexandre Dumas Fils - Niš



